276°
Posted 20 hours ago

Eludril Classic Mouthwash - 200ml, Pack of 3

£9.9£99Clearance
ZTS2023's avatar
Shared by
ZTS2023
Joined in 2023
82
63

About this deal

If you have any further questions on the use of this product, ask your doctor or pharmacist. 4. Possible side effects

There are currently no other mouthwashes available in the UK that contain both chlorhexidine gluconate and chlorbutanol hemihydrate as the active ingredients. GLYCERIN, ALCOHOL, AQUA, AROMA, CI 16255, CHLORHEXIDINE DIGLUCONATE, CHLORBUTANOL, DIETHYLHRXYL SODIUM SULFOSUCCINATE, LIMONENE, MENTHOLIf you are allergic (hypersensitive) to chlorhexidine, chlorobutanol, or any of the otheringredients of Eludril. For more information about any other possible risks associated with this medicine, please read the information provided with the medicine or consult your doctor or pharmacist. If you get a rash, swelling of the mouth or face, have difficulty in breathing stop using Eludril and seek immediate medical help. These effects may be symptoms of a severeallergic reaction which is very rare. The presence of microbial plaque undermines the health of gums and causes irritation, redness and gingival bleeding, symptoms which are accompanied by itching and pain. Medicines and their possible side effects can affect individual people in different ways. The following are some of the side effects that are known to be associated with this medicine. Just because a side effect is stated here, it does not mean that all people using this medicine will experience that or any side effect.

Eludril Classic често се препоръчва и от лекари по дентална медицина при проблеми с венците или пародонтално лечение, както и след хирургични манипулации като екстракция на зъби и имплантация. Peeling of the skin inside the mouth. If this happens you should dilute 10 ml of the mouthwash in the measuring cup provided for this purpose and fill with lukewarm water to theupper line and also seek medical advice. Eludil mouthwash contains sorbitol and should not be used by people with rare hereditary problems of fructose intolerance. If you forget to use a dose, use it as soon as you remember unless it is time for your next dose. Do not use a double dose to make up for a missed dose. Eludril mouthwash contains two active ingredients, chlorhexidine gluconate and chlorbutanol hemihydrate.

Zorii reducerilor

Temporary staining of the tongue, teeth or dentures. (This can usually be avoided by brushing your teeth or dentures, rinsing thoroughly with water and leaving a short time before using Eludril, and also not drinking tea, coffee or red wine for one hour after using Eludril.) Read all of this leaflet carefully because it contains important information for you. This medicine is available without prescription. However, you still need to use Eludrilcarefully to get the best results from it. The side effects listed above may not include all of the side effects reported by the medicine's manufacturer. Please tell your doctor or pharmacist if you are taking or have recently taken any other medicines, including medicines obtained without a prescription. Swelling of the salivary glands. Stop using this mouthwash if you notice swelling or soreness of the inside of your cheeks.

Asda Great Deal

Free UK shipping. 15 day free returns.
Community Updates
*So you can easily identify outgoing links on our site, we've marked them with an "*" symbol. Links on our site are monetised, but this never affects which deals get posted. Find more info in our FAQs and About Us page.
New Comment